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
business w/separate heated/insulated building + 2 driveways.
Thoroughly updated home. Kathy Ellis* 06-103-31

THE GRAND
LADY OF
G’TOWN

1885 & fully
updated, 10’ ceil-
ings, large rooms,
tastefully updat-
ed, huge lot.
David Burland* 

06-162-30

ACTON BUNGALOW
Spacious bungalow with finished basement, poten-
tial as basement apartment. 4 beds, 2 baths.
Ruth Germain* 06-151-90

ROUGH BUT RESTORABLE
A chance for a handy man to restore a period home in
Acton’s park district. David Burland* 06-157-90

DUPLEX IN
DOWNTOWN

ACTON
Legal duplex in
D o w n t o w n
Acton close to
shopping, tran-
sit & schools.

David
Burland*     
06-158-90

LEGAL
DUPLEX/

COMMERCIAL
LOT

Located in
Downtown Acton
close to shopping,
transit & schools.
Commercial zoning
allows many uses.

David
Burland*       

06-159-90

SPOTLESS
MILTON LINK

HOME!
Just under 1700
sq ft, almost new,
fenced yard, pri-
vate driveway,
soaker tub with
jets, super clean.
Matthew*/John
Hill*   

06-167-99  

$274,900

UPGRADED & UPDATED $272,500
Wonderful brick bungalow centrally located, 3 bths, won-
derful pine kit, gas FP, fin bsmt, garage, i/g pool.
Elizabeth Doell* 06-150-30

RARE CENTURY
STONE HOME

On tree lined
street within walk-
ing distance to
GO. Formal liv/din
rms, perfect for
e n t e r t a i n i n g .
Vermont casting
f/p, 1990 addition.
Rod* or Dinah
Presswood* 

06-160-30

$474,900

STUNNING & PRIVATE 69+ ACRES
Close to Terra Cotta & Belfountain. Lovingly restored Victorian home over-
looks magnificent gardens. Ponds, tea house. Kathy Ellis*. 05-641-60

DREAM HOME
Upscale setting, thousands in upgrades, premium 130’ deep
lot. Party sized deck with hot tub and huge gazebo.
$352,500. Jessie Jacobs*                                  06-165-90

DYNAMITE TOWN
HOME $189,900

This unit is a real
looker! Huge eat-
in kitchen, fin
bsmt, 2 baths, gas
fireplace, huge
deck and private
yard.
E l i z a b e t h
Doell*     

06-169-30

EQUESTRIAN DELIGHT
Superb facility, 57 acres, 8 stall barn, Dutchmaster arena,
sand ring, paddocks, charming century 3 bdrm, 3 bthrm
home. East Erin. MarthaSummers.ca*              06-172-91

$999,000

$499,000

CUSTOM BUILT IN NIAGARA
Wow! A chance to own a custom 4 bedroom home backing
into the orchards in Niagara. David Burland*     06-178-99

NEW WITHOUT THE
WAIT $319,900

Located next to a
future park on a quiet
street. Hardwood
floors, skylights, fin
bsmt, gas fireplace.
Move-in condition.
Matthew* /John
Hill*                        

06-171-30

3 ACRES, VIEWS - $239,000
Near Ballinafad, long views, rural area of estate homes, 10
min to Georgetown “GO”. Build your dream, suitable for
walk out bsmt. MarthaSummers.ca* 06-173-VL

HEY! LOOK AT ME!
Great family home, 1700 sq ft, w/main flr fam rm + rec rm +
4th bdrm/ofc. Roof reshingled, most windows replaced,
many upgrades. Dianne Penrice*                        06-183-30

NEW

RARE OFFERING - PARK AREA
Charming, quiet cul-de-sac in much desired park area,
close to shops, library, park & schools. Custom built 2 storey
upgraded home. Carol McMurray* 06-189-30

CUSTOM BUILT
IN NIAGARA

FALLS
Two storey cus-
tom built, granite
countertops, cus-
tom kitchen.
Backing into
greenspace.
David Burland*    

06-181-99

SUPERB
RENTAL

ACCOMMODATION
2 Units Available.
Located in quiet
n e i g h b o u r h o o d .
Upper level
$1100/mth + utilities.
Main floor unit
$1200/mth + uilities.
Elizabeth Doell*

06-186-90

CUSTOM HOME IN NIAGARA FALLS
Call to view.

David Burland*          06-179-99

BRING THE FAMILY
3 bdrm home, w/1 bdrm in-law suite, large lot on quiet st,
close to mall, schools & parks. www.briansnow.ca

06-180-30

$272,000



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
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